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Wednesday   14:00 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 5 Wij doen ook mee 21 3 456 180 9896 7354 535 1022 692 1314
2 5 2 Papavers 14 10 391 228 9627 6171 451 829 688 1303
3 4 3 P.Z.N. 11 13 446 180 9556 6672 528 967 694 1361
4 6 4 De Adelaars 9 15 366 230 9510 6076 444 876 670 1280
5 8 1 Op hoop van zegen 9 15 394 226 9509 6025 446 822 678 1282
6 3 6 de Maatjes 8 16 404 218 9457 6215 436 854 655 1288

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
3-4 Op hoop van zegen 616 638 1254 2 <---> De Adelaars 670 578 1248 1
5-6 Wij doen ook mee 641 647 1288 3 <---> P.Z.N. 633 506 1139 0
7-8 de Maatjes 633 655 1288 2 <---> Papavers 615 657 1272 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  6- 3  2- 4  5- 1
Next Week  2- 5  3- 1  4- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 466 Wij doen ook mee 463 P.Z.N. 439 De Adelaars
Scratch Series 926 Wij doen ook mee 848 de Maatjes 818 Papavers

Handicap Game 670 De Adelaars 657 Papavers 655 de Maatjes
Handicap Series 1288 Wij doen ook mee 1288 de Maatjes 1272 Papavers

Men Scratch Game 150 Erwin Kuhn 133 Theo Bindsbergen 130 Harrie Nibbeling
Scratch Series 290 Erwin Kuhn 248 Harrie Nibbeling 218 Martin Pas

Handicap Game 177 Martin Pas 177 Erwin Kuhn 175 Gerard Krabben
Handicap Series 344 Erwin Kuhn 322 Martin Pas 312 Harrie Nibbeling

Women Scratch Game 146 Mientje Peters 146 Helma Hendricksen 138 Greet Giesenaar
Scratch Series 266 Greet Giesenaar 260 Mientje Peters 254 Gerda Bekker

Handicap Game 199 Helma Hendricksen 192 An Tijdink 190 Ria Scheerder
Handicap Series 358 An Tijdink 345 Helma Hendricksen 345 Ria Scheerder

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 535 Wij doen ook mee 528 P.Z.N. 451 Papavers
Scratch Series 1022 Wij doen ook mee 967 P.Z.N. 876 De Adelaars

Handicap Game 694 P.Z.N. 692 Wij doen ook mee 688 Papavers
Handicap Series 1361 P.Z.N. 1314 Wij doen ook mee 1303 Papavers

Men Scratch Game 193 Theo Bindsbergen 179 Erwin Kuhn 173 Harrie Nibbeling
Scratch Series 354 Theo Bindsbergen 315 Erwin Kuhn 313 Harrie Nibbeling

Handicap Game 216 Theo Bindsbergen 206 Harrie Nibbeling 204 Erwin Kuhn
Handicap Series 426 Theo Bindsbergen 379 Harrie Nibbeling 375 Erwin Kuhn

Women Scratch Game 167 Mientje Peters 154 Iene Bod 151 Greet Giesenaar
Scratch Series 290 Mientje Peters 285 Gerda Bekker 280 Greet Giesenaar

Handicap Game 208 Iene Bod 207 An Tijdink 202 Mientje Peters
Handicap Series 379 Iene Bod 375 An Tijdink 373 Gerda Bekker

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Op hoop van zegen
1 An Tijdink 101 55 1427 14 205 188 109 135 244 358
2 Lenie Seegers 102 54 1230 12 212 197 a92 a92 184 292
3 Ria Arts 82 68 1324 16 170 151 80 99 179 317

25 Terry Reesing 109 49 658 6 222 213 110 87 197 287
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

2 - Papavers
5 Gerda Bekker 122 40 1710 14 258 241 121 133 254 336
6 Diana Seegers 84 67 1356 16 174 155 97 94 191 325
7 Iene Bod 106 51 1708 16 218 199 94 88 182 280

27 Jennie Jansen 79 70 479 6 161 152 76 115 191 331
3 - P.Z.N.

9 Tony Wijnands 98 57 1573 16 209 190 110 92 202 318
11 Mientje Peters 130 35 1829 14 267 250 146 114 260 330

8 Annie Schenning 64 70 773 12 137 122 74 49 123 263
12 Theo V. Bindsbergen 154 18 1234 8 316 305 133 81 214 228

4 - De Adelaars

13 Helma Hendricksen 105 52 1685 16 223 204 146 93 239 345
14 Diny Weijers 117 44 1875 16 249 230 113 110 223 309
15 Thea Horsting 88 64 1244 14 180 163 108 92 200 330
16 Willy Liebrand 56 70 336 6 120 111 72 52 124 264

5 - Wij doen ook mee

17 Harrie Nibbeling 133 32 2135 16 277 258 130 118 248 312
18 Martin T. Pas 106 51 1486 14 226 209 125 93 218 322
19 Erwin Kuhn 141 27 2269 16 287 268 140 150 290 344
26 Gerard Krabben 76 70 458 6 158 149 65 105 170 310

6 - de Maatjes
21 Greet Giesenaar 132 33 1328 10 268 255 138 128 266 332
22 Willie Gasseling 95 59 1335 14 201 184 101 118 219 339
23 Ria Scheerder 100 56 1606 16 212 193 98 133 231 345
28 Jan Berghuis 77 70 155 2 157 152 0 0
29 Lenie Boshart 66 70 132 2 136 131 76 56 132 272

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Wim Keurentjes 76 70 152 2 77 152 147 292 0 0
Frans Teunissen 120 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Froukje Pijnappel 68 70 137 2 75 137 145 277 0 0
Diny Wennekes 76 70 307 4 95 168 165 308 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Theo V. Bindsbergen 1234 8 154 193 354 133 81 214
Erwin Kuhn 2269 16 141 179 315 140 150 290
Harrie Nibbeling 2135 16 133 173 313 130 118 248
Martin T. Pas 1486 14 106 126 231 125 93 218
Jan Berghuis 155 2 77 78 155 0
Gerard Krabben 458 6 76 105 170 65 105 170

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Greet Giesenaar 1328 10 132 151 280 138 128 266
Mientje Peters 1829 14 130 167 290 146 114 260
Gerda Bekker 1710 14 122 146 285 121 133 254
Diny Weijers 1875 16 117 149 275 113 110 223
Terry Reesing 658 6 109 131 232 110 87 197
Iene Bod 1708 16 106 154 271 94 88 182
Helma Hendricksen 1685 16 105 146 242 146 93 239
Lenie Seegers 1230 12 102 128 229 a92 a92 184
An Tijdink 1427 14 101 144 249 109 135 244
Ria Scheerder 1606 16 100 134 231 98 133 231
Tony Wijnands 1573 16 98 110 213 110 92 202
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Willie Gasseling 1335 14 95 122 219 101 118 219
Thea Horsting 1244 14 88 132 206 108 92 200
Diana Seegers 1356 16 84 110 191 97 94 191
Ria Arts 1324 16 82 103 182 80 99 179
Jennie Jansen 479 6 79 115 191 76 115 191
Lenie Boshart 132 2 66 76 132 76 56 132
Annie Schenning 773 12 64 92 181 74 49 123
Willy Liebrand 336 6 56 72 124 72 52 124

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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